Seth M. R. Jaipuria School Lakhimpur Kheri

Periodic Assessment | 2024-25 JAIPURIA |
Date Sheet with Syllabus ) RO —
Class 11 Science
Date Day Subject Syllabus
Ch02 Units and Dimensions
18-07-2024 Thursday Physics Ch03: Motion in a straight line
Ch04: Motion in a plane
19-07-2024 Friday Holiday
20-07-2024 Saturday Holiday
21-07-2024 Sunday Holiday
22-07-2024 Mériday Chemistry Some basic concept of chemistry
Structure of atom
Unit 1 Changing Trends and career in Physical education
23-07-2024 Tuesday Physical Education [Unit 2 Olympism
Unit 3 Yoga
living world
24-07-2024 Wednesday Biology biological classification
plant kingdom
The Portrait of a Lady
A Photograph
We are not afraid to die........
Discovering Tut: The Saga Continues
The Address
25-07-2024 Thursday English Advertisement
Poster Making
Note Making and Summarising
The Summer of the Beautiful White Horse
The Laburnum Top
Tenses and Gap filling exercises
computer organisation
26-07-2024 Friday Computer Science gala roprasemiation
Boolean Algebra
Inroduction to problem solving
1. Sets
27-07-2024 Saturday Maths 2.R§Iatlons an.d Functfons
3.Trigonometric Functions
4.Complex numbers & quad. equations
28-07-2024 Sunday Holiday
29-07-2024 Monday Psychology  |What is Psychology?
30-07-2024 Tuesday Regular Classes
31-07-2024 Wednesday Regular Classes
08-01-2024 Thursday Regular Classes
07-02-2024 Friday Regular Classes
07-03-2024 Saturday Painting Pre history cave painting
Arts of indus valley

Note :- There will a holiday on 19/07/2024 & 20/02/2024 on account of CBSE Teachers Trainning
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